
ASOM2025 - ASOM2025 Sprint 2
Turnhout 26.4.2025

ASOM

Chloé VAN VYVE COURTOIS
LOST
Strecke : W Youth -16
Länge : 2830m
Zeit : 0:17:39 (6'14"/km)

7/16 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Marie Anna KOTECKÁ 0:14:39
2. Anaïs MAZY 0:15:11
3. Anna PASQUASY 0:16:51

1. 100 00:01:30 193m 7'46"/km
2. 102 00:01:00 00:02:30 175m 5'43"/km
3. 108 00:00:31 00:03:01 77m 6'43"/km
4. 144 00:01:15 00:04:16 121m 10'20"/km
5. 112 00:01:02 00:05:18 70m 14'46"/km
6. 120 00:00:13 00:05:31 36m 6'01"/km
7. 116 00:01:30 00:07:01 146m 10'16"/km
8. 117 00:00:34 00:07:35 78m 7'16"/km
9. 145 00:00:50 00:08:25 119m 7'00"/km

10. 134 00:01:31 00:09:56 144m 10'32"/km
11. 122 00:00:23 00:10:19 64m 5'59"/km
12. 137 00:02:25 00:12:44 233m 10'22"/km
13. 138 00:00:31 00:13:15 53m 9'45"/km
14. 55 00:03:19 00:16:34 183m 18'07"/km
15. 91 00:00:26 00:17:00 60m 7'13"/km
16. 57 00:00:24 00:17:24 75m 5'20"/km
17. 999 00:00:15 00:17:39 71m 3'31"/km
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